Technical Data:
Temperature Range (20L): Ambient +5 to 60°C
Temperature Range (20LR): 4°C to 60°C
Temperature Accuracy: ±0.1°C at 37°C
Temperature Uniformity: ±0.5°C at 37°C
Temperature Increment: 0.1°C
Speed Range: 30 to 300 rpm
Speed Increment: 1 rpm

MAGic Clamp Platform
H1010-MR with Adjustable MAGic Clamp (H1000-MR-CMB)
Ordering Information:
H3020* Incu-Shaker 20L with 18 x 18” non-slip rubber mat platform, 115V
H3022* Incu-Shaker 20LR with 18 x 18” non-slip rubber mat platform, 115V
MAGic Clamp Accessories
H1010-MR MAGic Clamp Universal Platform, 18 x 18 inch
H1000-MR-CMB MAGic Clamp Adjustable Flask Clamp, for 125, 250 & 500ml
Erlenmeyer flasks (max. 12 x 125ml, 8 x 250ml or 5 x 500ml)
H1000-MR-50 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 50ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 20)
H1000-MR-125 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 125ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 12)
H1000-MR-250 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 250ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 8)
H1000-MR-500 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 500ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 5)
H1000-MR-1000 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 1L Erlenmeyer flask (max. 4)
H1000-MR-2000 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 2L EErlenmeyer flask
H1000-MR-3000 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 3L Erlenmeyer flask or 2.8L Fernbach
H1000-MR-5000 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 5L Erlenmeyer flask
H1000-MR-6000 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 6L Erlenmeyer flask
H1000-MR-MP Magic Clamp Microplate Clamp, for 1 microplate or deep-well plate
H1000-MR-T15 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml
H1000-MR-T50 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 15 x 50 ml
H1000-MR-1550 Magic Clamp Tube Rack combination rack, 20 x 50 ml and 30 x 15 ml
H1000-MR-T600 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 4 x 500/600ml bottles
H1000-MR-TSR Magic Clamp Slanted Tube Rack Holder, adjustable angle
*115V with USA Plug.  For 230V with EU plug, add (-E)
H1000-MR-TSR
The new Benchmark Incu-Shaker™ 20L and 20LR introduce high-throughput, high-precision shaking incubators to the Incu-Shaker family.
Now with stacking capability of up to 2 units, the Incu-Shaker 20L series are highly space-efficient without compromising on reliability or

Newest generation CO2 incubator
technology with integrated shaker
Ordering Information (Flasks):
F4060-F 125 ml Erlenmeyer flask, PETG, flat base, disposable, qty 24
F4061-F 250 ml Erlenmeyer flask, PETG, flat base, disposable, qty 12
F4062-F 500 ml Erlenmeyer flask, PETG, flat base, disposable, qty 12
F4063-F 1000 ml Erlenmeyer flask, PETG, flat base, disposable, qty 6
F4060-B 125 ml Erlenmeyer flask, polycarbonate, baffled base, autoclavable/reusable, qty 24
F4061-B 250 ml Erlenmeyer flask, polycarbonate, baffled base, autoclavable/reusable, qty 12
F4062-B 500 ml Erlenmeyer flask, polycarbonate, baffled base, autoclavable/reusable, qty 12
F4063-B 1000 ml Erlenmeyer flask, polycarbonate, baffled base, autoclavable/reusable, qty 6
F4086 2.8L Jumbo Erlenmeyer/Fernbach flask, styrene/butadiene, baffled base, qty 6
F4087 5L Jumbo Erlenmeyer/Fernbach flask, styrene/butadiene, baffled base, qty 4